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Descrip AvgWt Bid

bull

1600 Weights

1 red-bull 1640 106.00
1800 Weights

1 blk-bull 1895 104.00
2000 Weights

1 wf-bull 2010 101.50

bullca

400 Weights

1 char-bullcalf 430 174.00

500 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf 500 172.00
1  blk-bullcalf 570 160.00
1 blk-bullcalf 510 149.00

700 Weights

2  blk-bullcalf 718 154.00
4 blk-bullcalf 711 153.50
cow

800 Weights

1  blk-cow 895 47.50

1 char-cow 990 71.00
1 blk-cow 910 67.50
1 grey-cow 950 66.00
1 red-cow 965 64.00
1 red-cow 970 63.00 page 1/6



1 blk-cow

1000 Weights
blkwf-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

red-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

1100 Weights

blk-cow

blk/brf-cow
blk/brf-cow

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1] blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 char-cow
1 blk-cow
1 B blk-cow
1 blk-cow

1200 Weights
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
char-cow

blk/brf-cow

1

1

f

1

1

1

1

1

1 blk-cow
1 blkwf-cow
1 char-cow
1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blkwf-cow

1300 Weights

red-cow

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow

S e el

1
1
1
1
1 red-cow-highback
1
1
1
1
1

red-cow-prolapse

965

1085
1020
1095
1080
1040
1030
1030
1010
1025
1080

1125
1170
1135
1105
1190
1185
1175
1155
1140
1140
1195
1180
1160
1135
1100
1125
1175

1275
1220
1265
1290
1220
1255
1255
1265
1225
1295
1205
1205
1270
1225
1285
1250

1385
1370
1360
1300
1370
1310
1300
1380

42.50

72.00
71.50
71.50
71.00
70.50
69.00
66.50
66.00
52.50
52.50

77.00
77.00
75.00
74.00
74.00
73.50
73.00
71.50
71.00
70.00
69.50
68.50
67.00
65.50
64.00
60.50
20.00

83.50
83.00
77.00
76.50
75.00
75.00
72.50
72.00
70.50
70.50
67.50
66.00
66.00
64.00
62.00
61.00

81.00
79.00
77.00
76.00
73.00
72.50
70.50
70.50
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1 blk/brf-cow
1 blk-cow

1400 Weights

1

1

1 blk-cow

1  blk-cow-bred
1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 red-cow

1 blk-cow

1500 Weights
1 blk-cow
1 red-cow
1 blkwf-cow
1 blk/brf-cow
i [ blk-cow
1: blkwf-cow
il blkwf-cow

1600 Weights

1  blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blk-cow
1 blkwf-cow
1 blk-cow

1 spot-cow

hfr

300 Weights

blk-hfr

3  blk-hfr
7 mix-hfr
1  blk/brf-hfr
4 red-hfr
4 mix-hfr

1370
1355

1475
1460
1475
1475
1465
1445
1405
1440
1480
1440

1540
1590
1560
1585
1515
1545
1535

1640
1635
1650
1615
1650

1790
1760

1810

393
344
362
365
325
395

430
455
475
499
459

70.00
69.00

85.50
81.50
78.50
77.50
77.00
75.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.00

90.00
88.00
85.00
83.00
76.50
72.00
68.00

91.00
89.00
87.00
86.00
86.00

88.50
88.00

104.00

179.00
174.00
170.00
165.00
82.50
50.00

176.00
171.00
170.00
167.00
159.00

Page 3/6



500 Weights

WNHRMEWBOAINWE S O W

mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
spot-hfr

600 Weights

FRNRWHERWWHARERTWU OB

blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
spot-hfr
blk-hfr-short
blk-hfr-highback

700 Weights

mix-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
mix-hfr
blk-hfr
blk/blkwf-hfr
spot-hfr
blk-hfr

120 blk-hfr
5 blk-hfr
20 mix-hfr
17  blk/blkwf-hfr
1 blk-hfr
1  blk-hfr

900 Weights

mix-hfr
blk-hfr

517
555
572
576
546
555
533
586
545
557
575
590
500
593

660
652
698
633
643
617
647
673
695
658
647
695
680
688
650
690
620
695

711
767
798
724
723
725
790
789
735
740

896
820
819
899

810
800

208
910

170.00
170.00
164.00
164.00
162.00
160.00
159.00
158.00
157.50
157.00
155.50
154.00
153.00
136.00

171.00
165.00
164.00
163.50
163.00
161.50
160.00
157.50
155.50
153.00
152.00
151.50
146.00
136.00
131.00
130.00

97.50

83.00

165.50
164.00
163.50
163.25
162.50
162.50
162.50
160.00
136.50

58.00

163.25
160.50
160.00
153.50
151.00
150.00

158.00
153.00



1 blkwf-hfr
3 mix-hfr

1000 Weights
1 blkwf-hfr
1 blk-hfr

1100 Weights

1 blk-str
2  blk/blkwf-str

400 Weights
blk/blkwf-str
blk-str

mix-str

blk-str
char-str
char-str
blk-str-bad eye
blk-str-short

[ e L

500 Weights

red-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str
mix-str
blkwf-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str

NWE =T

600 Weights

mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str
blk-str
mix-str
mix-str
blk-str

[y
=0 &

=
RO Uk O WK

980
975

1050
1085

1180
1175

1360

395
380
353

429
423
494
455
450
485
405
475

543
518
514
550
590
565
567
575

600
630
641
643
665
697
639
644
662
650
687
693
690

138.
131.

146.
111.

136.
126.

90.

197.
196.
100.

200.
193.
182.
180.
177.
170.
146.
125.

188.
186.
185.
181.
179.
174.
170.
147.

180.
177.
177 .
175.
175.
175.
174.
173.
173.
170.
170.
170.
169.

00
00

00
00

00
00

00

00
00
00
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11 mix-str 693 168.50
1 blk-str 645 168.00
1 spot-str 685 160.00
1  blk-str-lump 645 104.00
1 blkwf-str-swelled 605 101.00
1  blk-str-highback 615 73.00

700 Weights

7 blk-str 739 179.00
11 blk-str 755 175.50
12 mix-str 748 174.00

1 mix-str 750 174.00
12 mix-str 728 173.50
10 mix-str 700 173.00

4 mix-str 744 172.00

7 mix-str 731 170.00

4 mix-str 738 167.00

5 mix-str 782 166.00

9 mix-str 798 166.00

1 blk-str-bad eye 785 143.00

1 blk-str 720 141.00

1  blk-str-lump 715 50.00

800 Weights

20 blk/blkwf-str 869 172.25
36 mix-str 864 171.25
20 mix-str 870 169.25
88 mix-str 821 168.00
28 mix-str 837 167 .00
1 blk-str 820 166.00
59 mix-str 895 164.50
4 blk-str 868 164.00
1 blk-str 875 155.00
2 char-str 810 107.00
1 blk-str 855 61.00

13  blk-str 906 168.75
132 blk/blkwf-str 915 165.50
12  blk/blkwf-str 950 163.75
5 mix-str 904 162.50
3  blk/blkwf-str 933 161.00
57 mix-str 983 160.85
1  blk-str 960 149.00
1 blk-str-swelled 905 71.00

1000 Weights

18 blk-str 1027 163.50
24 blk/blkwf-str 1004 160.50
29 mix-str 1044 159.00
5  mix-str 1009 157.50
1 blk-str-lame 1020 93.00
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